



Case Details

Case Reference Number : TAX/11/22/2015
 Type of Repair : Accident Repair
 Vehicle Registration Number : SHF2T

Company Type : Strides Taxi Pte Ltd
 Estimation ID : EST-19816-ID
 Assigned By : Taxi Claims Manager Team

Insurance Company Name : income insurance limited
 Accident Date and Time : 09/11/2022 02:05 PM
 Vehicle Age(In Months) : -

Documents / Photographs

[View Documents / Photographs](#)

Total Documents: 0

Estimation Details

Spare Part's Cost Detail

BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	SMRT Recommendation						Surveyor Approval					Remarks
				Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace		
Standard	Main			COVER, RR BUMPER ASSY	1	478.90	478.90	25.00	359.17	Replace	1	359.17	Replace	✓	- Re
Standard	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH, 1	2	4.30	8.60	25.00	6.45	Replace	2	6.45	Replace	✓	/
Standard	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH, 2	2	4.30	8.60	25.00	6.45	Replace	2	6.45	Replace	✓	/
Standard	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH, 3	2	4.30	8.60	25.00	6.45	Replace	2	6.45	Replace	✓	/
Standard	Main			SEAL, RR BUMPER ARM, RH & LH	2	12.30	24.60	25.00	18.45	Replace	2	18.45	Replace	✓	/
Standard	Main			RETAINER, RR BUMPER, RH	1	127.40	127.40	25.00	95.55	Replace	1	95.55	Replace	✓	- Re
Standard	Main			SEAL, RR BUMPER, RH	1	95.50	95.50	25.00	71.63	Replace	0	0.00	Not Give	✓	X nn
Standard	Main			CLIPS PIECE, FRT & RR BUMPER	10	4.80	48.00	25.00	36.00	Replace	10	36.00	Replace	✓	/
Standard	Main			GUARD, RR BUMPER, LOWER	1	623.50	623.50	25.00	467.63	Replace	1	467.63	Replace	✓	- Re
Standard	Main			COVER, GUARD RR BUMPER LOWER	1	16.70	16.70	25.00	12.52	Replace	0	0.00	Not Give	✓	X nn
Standard	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, CTR	3	2.50	7.50	25.00	5.63	Replace	3	5.63	Replace	✓	/
Standard	Main			FILLER, RR BUMPER, RH	1	168.60	168.60	25.00	126.45	Replace	1	126.45	Replace	✓	/
Standard	Main			LENS & BODY, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, RH	1	489.00	489.00	10.00	440.10	Replace	0	0.00	Not Give	✓	X nn

Total Spare Part Cost 7,454.78

Surveyor Total 2,478.00

Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00

Lump Sum Dis (%) 20.00

Final Spare Part Cost 7,454.78

Final Sur Total 1,982.40

SMRT Recommendation											Surveyor Approval			
BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
Standard	Main			LENS & BODY ASSY, RR BUMPER, RH	1	544.40	544.40	10.00	489.96	Replace	0	0.00	Not Give	X Jan
Standard	Main			COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER, RH	1	189.20	189.20	25.00	141.90	Replace	0	0.00	Not Give	X Jan
Standard	Main			PANEL SUB-ASSY, FENDER REAR RH	1	943.10	943.10	25.00	707.33	Replace	1	0.00	Repair	X Rep
Standard	Main			LINER, REAR FENDER, RH	1	151.10	151.10	25.00	113.32	Replace	0	0.00	Not Give	X Jan
Standard	Main			WHEEL, DISC	1	2,036.30	2,036.30	25.00	1,527.23	Replace	1	0.00	Repair	X Jan
Standard	Main			CAP SUB-ASSY, WHEEL	1	229.00	229.00	25.00	171.75	Replace	1	171.75	Replace	- Cut
Standard	Main			HUB & BEARING ASSY, RH & LH	1	722.10	722.10	25.00	541.58	Replace	0	0.00	Check	?
Standard	Main			ABSORBER SET, SHOCK, REAR RH & LH	1	137.50	137.50	25.00	103.13	Replace	0	0.00	Check	?
Standard	Main			ARM ASSY, UPPER CONTROL, REAR RH	1	455.00	455.00	25.00	341.25	Replace	0	0.00	Check	?
Standard	Main			MOULDING ASSY, BODY ROCKER PANEL, RH	1	649.10	649.10	25.00	486.83	Replace	1	0.00	Repair	X Rep
Standard	Main			PANEL SUB-ASSY, REAR DOOR, RH	1	1,401.70	1,401.70	25.00	1,051.28	Replace	1	1,051.28	Replace	- BT
Standard	Main			TYRE	1	126.74	126.74	0.00	126.74	Replace	1	126.74	Replace	- Cut
Total Spare Part Cost									7,454.78	Surveyor Total		2,478.00		
Lump Sum Discount (%)									0.00	Lump Sum Dis (%)		20.00		
Final Spare Part Cost									7,454.78	Final Sur Total		1,982.40		

Labour's Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO REPAIR REAR PORTION RH	845.00	500.00	
Total:			845.00	500.00	

Spray Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	378.00	200	
2	Main	TO RESPRAY FILLER RR BUMPER RH	189.00	100	
Total:			1,854.00	900.00	

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
3	Main	TO RESPRAY ROCKER PANEL MOULDING	160.00	100	
4	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR DOOR RH	378.00	200	
5	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER RH	378.00	200	
6	Main	TO RESPRAY RIM	180.00	100	
7	Main	RESPRAY WHEEL CAP	180.00	0	X NN
Total:			1,854.00	900.00	

Other Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	80.00	30	
2	Main	TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT / TYRE BALANCING	120.00	60	
3	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE	200.00	0	X { NN
4	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIT TYRE RIM (SPRAYING PURPOSE)	120.00	0	X { NN
5	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIT TYRE	120.00	20	
6	Main	TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0	X { NN
7	Main	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	0	X { NN
8	Main	TO TRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM	120.00	60	
Total:			920.00	170.00	

Summary

	Estimator Assessment(\$)	Surveyor Assessment(\$)
Total Spare Part Detail	7,454.78	1,982.40
Total Labour Cost	845.00	500.00
Total Spray Painting	1,854.00	900.00
Other	920.00	170.00
Overall Total	11,073.78	3,552.40
Lump Sum Repair Option		☒
Lump Sum Total	0.00	3,550.00

	Estimator Assessment(\$)	Surveyor Assessment(\$)
Surveyor Approved Amount		3 550.00
No of Repair Days*	7	5
Remarks		LUMP SUM REPAIR / AFTER PAINT PHOTO FOR CHECK ITEM AND REPLACE ITEM PLEASE CALL SURVEYOR ALONG WITH VPS & Email to Estimation@smrt.com.sg and LD@smrt.com.sg
Surveyor Name		GuoQiang
Signature		

Save

Clear

Survey Date

11/11/2022

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: